EMAIL: info@oceancityjazzfest.com

Ocean City Jazz Festival

PO Box 1207

Sneads Ferry, NC 28460-1207 **PHONE**: 910-459-9263



14th Annual Ocean City Jazz Festival

DATES: July 5-7, 2024

WEB: oceancityjazzfest.com

2024 OCEAN CITY JAZZ FESTIVAL HONORARY HOST REWARDS

MAJOR LEVEL - \$5,000

- Ten Top Table
- ❖ Ten (10) Tickets per Night
- ❖ Twenty (20) Drink Tickets
- ❖ Ten (10) Tickets to Kickoff Party

COMMUNITY LEVEL - \$4500

- Eight Top Table
- Eight (8) Tickets per Night
- Sixteen (16) Drink Tickets
- ❖ Eight (8) Tickets to Kickoff Party

PARTNER LEVEL - \$3500 -

- ❖ Six Top Table
- Six (6) Tickets per Night
 Twelve (12) Drink Tickets
- Six (6) Tickets to Kickoff Party

FOUNDER LEVEL - \$2500

- Six (6) Tickets per NightTwelve (12) Drink Tickets
- Six (6) Tickets to Kickoff Party

CONTRIBUTING LEVEL - \$1200

- ❖ Four (4) Tickets per Night
- ❖ Eight (8) Drink Tickets
- ❖ Four (4) Tickets to Kickoff Party

PATRON LEVEL - \$600

- ❖ Four (4) Drink Tickets
- Preferred Seating

- Listing in Event Program
- Festival Caps 10
- Festival Polo Shirts 10
- Unframed Signed Poster 10
- Festival Polo Shirts 8
- Listing in Event Program
- Festival Cap 8
 Unframed Signed Poster 8
- ❖ Festival Cap 6
- Festival Tee-Shirts 6
- Listing in Event Program
- Preferred Seating
- ❖ Listing in Event Program
- Festival Tee-Shirts 6
- Preferred Seating
- Listing in Event Program
- ❖ Two (2) Tickets to Kickoff Party ❖ Two (2) Tickets per Night
 - Listing in Event Program

JAZZ FRIEND LEVEL - \$300

- One (1) Ticket per Night
- ❖ Two (2) Drink Tickets
- Preferred Seating

- One (1) Ticket to the Kickoff Party
- ❖ Listing in Event Program

A merchandise voucher will be included in your packet based on your sponsorship level. Vouchers are redeemable at the festival merchandise tent.

The Ocean City Beach Citizens Council dba the Ocean City Jazz Festival is a 501(c)(3) organization.

EMAIL: info@oceancityjazzfest.com

Ocean City Jazz Festival

PO Box 1207

Sneads Ferry, NC 28460-1207 **PHONE**: 910-459-9263



14th Annual Ocean City Jazz Festival

DATES: July 5-7, 2024

WEB: oceancityjazzfest.com

INDIVIDUAL/HONORARY HOST PLEDGE FORM

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
PHONE:	EMAIL:	
	AMOUNT OF PLEDGE: \$	
	Or	
I would like to person	alize my pledge level, please cor	ntact me to discuss the cost \$

Please make check payable to OCJF and mail to
PO Box 1207
Sneads Ferry, NC 28460

The Ocean City Beach Citizens Council dba the Ocean City Jazz Festival is a 501(c)(3) organization.